

RCS 22/2025

Order below application dated 12/08/2025

Considering reason time is granted till next date subject to limitation.

Bhor
Date : 12.08.2025.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

